Model BNP-720 with 900 CFM Reclaimer and Reverse Pulse Collector
BNP 600 & 720 Mini Blast Rooms - Suction System
BNP 600 & 720 Mini Blast Rooms deliver efficient, affordable media
blasting to clean, peen, deburr, or finish parts.
Clean
Peen
Deburr
Finish

BNP Mini Blast Rooms are furnished with a No. 5 BNP gun. Other sizes and
liner materials are available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Reclaim Dust 230V 460V Ship Wt.
Number CFM (m3/m) Coll. Stk. No. Stk. No. lb(kg)
BNP-600-900 DF 900 (25) Dry Filter 12667 12673 2,215 (1005)
BNP-600-900 RPC 900 (25) RPC-2 12668 12674 2,495 (1132)
BNP-600-900 RPH 900 (25) RPH-2 14394 14438 3,070 (1393)
BNP-600-1200 RPH 1200 (34) RPH-3 14441 14442 3,825 (1735)
BNP-720-900 DF 900 (25) Dry Filter 12652 12658 2,835 (1420)
BNP-720-900 RPC 900 (25) RPC-2 12653 12659 3,115 (1286)
BNP-720-900 RPH 900 (25) RPH-2 14396 14450 3,690 (1674)
BNP-720-1200 RPH 1200 (34) RPH-3 14453 14454 4,735 (2148)
BNP600 56" wide (1422 mm)
58.5" deep (1486 mm)
53" high (1346 mm)
BNP720 69" wide (1753 mm)